Amtscup 2022

Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Gruppenrangliste

01.01.2022 - 10.10.2022

1. Runde

Jungschiitzen

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Hobbits

Thierstein Tim Arno
Thierstein Tabea
Brénimann Noa
Brechbuhl Julian

2 Aeschlen Kanadier
Steiner Mario
Baumann Stefan
Walterth Dario
Mdiller Manuel

3 Bosi Buebe
Lathi Simon
Addor Marco
Addor Patrick
Gerber Fabrice

4 Bowil 1
Geissbuhler Elias
Saurer Leonie
Baumgartner Janis
Cescutti Joel

5 Jetz oder nie
Kiener Nicolas
Kiener Christian
Gehri Nik
Bucher Jérome

6 Blitzschiitze
Siegenthaler Fabian
Graf Joy
Graf Gian Luca
Bihler Simon

7 Bowil 2
Schukrun Yaniv
Geissbuhler Silas
Schmid Manuel
Reber Tim

8 Tagediebe
Alpinice Lara
Zbinden Jessica
Grossmann Simone
Bucher Maurice Leon

9 Bierfront
Hofer Jérome
Hofer Gill
Trachsel Sascha
Thierstein Sandro

10 JS Grosshochstetten
Wegmdiller Jérome
Sutter Miel
Michel Elias
Stefani Loris

11 Lochli Schiitzen
Zeller Nick
Florio Anouk
Tavernini Nico
Schiipbach Manuel
12 Fadegrad
Hofer Tobias
Schenk Felix
Rubin Tim
Kindler Micha

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch

Verein

Konolfingen SG
2004U21 J90
2002U21 J90
2005U21 J 90
2006 U21 J 90

Oberdiessbach SG
2003U21 J90
2003U21 J90
2004U21 J90
2006 U21 J 90

Oberthal MS
2004 U21 J90
2003U21 J90
2005U21 J90
2006 U21 J 90

Bowil MS
2008 U15 J90
2006 U21 J 90
2005U21 J90
2005U21 J90

Trimstein-Eichi, FS
2003U21 J90
2002U21 J90
2003U21 J90
2004 U21 J90

Linden FS
2002U21 J 90
2005U21 J 90
2002U21 J 90
2002U21 J 90

Bowil MS
2006 U21  J 90
2005U21 J90
2004 U21 J90
2008 U15 J90

Trimstein-Eichi, FS
2006 U21  J 90
2005U21 J90
2005U21 J90
2002U21 J90

Oberdiessbach SG
2003U21 J90
2005U21 J90
2002U21 J90
2006 U21 J 90

Grosshochstetten Schiitzen
2003U21 J90
2006 U21 J 90
2005U21 J90
2004U21 J90

VSG Worb
2003U21 J90
2003U21 J90
2004U21 J90
2007 U21 J90

Konolfingen SG
2004U21 J90
2009U15 J 90
2006 U21 J 90
2007U21 J90
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Punkte

138
129
128
122

135
133
124
122

129
128
126
124

134
131
124
116

135
130
117
116

127
127
124
116

129
126
119
117

129
123
117
117

127
118
118
114

125
121
117
104

120
113
109
107

117
109
107

99

Total

517

514

507

505

498

494

491

486

477

467

449

432
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Amtscup 2022 Gruppenrangliste

Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband 01.01.2022 - 10.10.2022
1. Runde Jungschiitzen
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
13 Centaurus Trimstein-Eichi, FS 431
Schneider Gian 2004 U21 J90 131
Schneider Aline 2006 U21 J90 117
Schneider Céline 2008U15 J90 111
Berchthold Neil 2007U21 J90O 72
14 Hunters Brenzikofen SG 426
Rotrisberg Tim 2006 U21 J 90 118
Furer Damaris 2003U21 J90 110
Feldmann Mathias 2005U21 J90 109
Hug Lukas 2006 U21 J 90 89
15 Rookiies Konolfingen SG 415
Trussel Tim 2006 U21 J 90 111
Kolly Vivienne 2006 U21 J 90 105
Miiller Sascha 2007U21 J90 104
Bihlmann Tim 2007U21 J9O 95

VereinsWK 3.9.2.35 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 2 von 2 03.06.2022, 12:30:23


User
Texteingabe
1. Runde


